poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 067 -

Fall 2017

Division 067 - Saturday Night

Black Tier

Name
Kou Hirota

Tadaomi Kimoto
Kohei Ohki
Genzo Okuda
Satoshi Watanabe
Akihiro Yamamoto
Shotaro Saito

Hiraku Kamio

Kazuyuki Matsumoto

Kenichi Tsukuma
Daisuke Sugawara
Satoshi Yuino

Yuki Saito

Masato Fujikawa
Yukio Inazuka
Naoyuki Ohe
Takayuki Sumiya
Masaya Yamaguchi
Tsuyoshi Fukumoto
Hikaru Ishii

Kohei Matsuzaki
Masanori Iwatani
Ryohei Kimura
Kazuya Omoto
Shinichi Takagi

White Tier

Name
Natsuko Fukui

Takayasu Yoshikawa

Yuta Takeuchi
Masahiro Yoshida
Kira Sugita
Takuya Tonomura
Marie Mii
Shigenori Arai
Yuji Arai

Misa Azechi

Member #
00592

08195
01581
07550
04769
07086
05870
07464
08196
06339
06791
05321
06407
09184
05737
01811
00618
01981
02523
08202
02194
05959
09326
02678
02116
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05322

04290
09324
06189
08207
08206
06179
00444
04681
02114
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team-bunny White
Do. s+1

Ronin

(7]
-

N 0 N 00 0 N O N N o o o o o o 0o o © 0o N o oo o ©o o

(7]
-

13, T O O O N TS S NS BN

=
v

w N AN B D NN BN DM OO O D2 PO ODNDNDOWOWDN

=
o

A N A OO O PP BPOWWL

Mw

O O O O =~ =2 N =2 2 N =2 N WONDMN W W WA wNDNDND W wNDN

Mw

N = N WO N N WO W w w

Win Percentage
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
83%
75%
75%
75%
67%
67%
60%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
40%
25%
25%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Win Percentage
100%

100%
75%
75%
67%
67%
60%
50%
50%
50%

Place
1

1
1
1

RN

© o0 N -

11
13
14
14
14
14
14
19
20
20
22
22
22
22

Place
1

© 0 00 N OO O W W =

Printed 10/23/2017

Page 1 of 3



JPA
ST e

poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 067 -

Fall 2017

Seiji Iwatate
Kiyoshi Kaneko
Gaku Matsumura
Natsuko Matsuzaki
Tomotoshi Yara
Daisuke Yazawa
Yujiro Yumiba
Ayumi Miyamoto

Shun Motomiya

Yoshitaka Ichinomiya

Taiga Nakanishi
Kei Ohno

Makiko Yamaguchi
Rika Numata
Yukinobu Danjyo
Makoto Hosaka
Yuichiro Ishihara
Yasuo Kato
Junichi Kubo

Masashi Terai

Green Tier

Name
Misa Hiramaru

Satoshi Nakazawa
Mana Ohe

Kazuki Shoji
Tomohiro Ueda
Maki Namekawa
Tomoe Omoto
Yuko Saruta

Ryo Takanezawa
Manae Takano
Koudai Ishida
Takashi Nakagawa
Ikuko Sumihiro
Yoko Yamaguchi
Naomi Inazuka
Kenya Suzuki

Hitomi Kawarada

Tomonori Keshikawa

Masako Matsumoto

05875
05697
07549
05639
08204
03735
08784
06408
08197
08203
08340
07751
00144
01957
06495
02143
08018
06567
08711
02959

Member #
08487

08489
07831
08605
07226
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04050
08201
06854
08825
09484
09276
09559
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05755
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05739
08865
08198

team-bunny White
team-bunny Black
D-Zone

D-Zone
team-bunny Black
Do. s+1
team-bunny White
FRIEND TIGER
Imperial Il

D-Zone

Do. s+1
Mushi-no-lki
Imperial |
FRIEND TIGER
D-Zone

Blanco

FRIEND TIGER
Iwatani-Zu
Imperial Il

team-bunny Black

Team
Ronin

Blanco
D-Zone
Imperial Il
Iwatani-Zu
Iwatani-Zu
Imperial |
Imperial |
Blanco
D-Zone
Imperial Il
Imperial |
Ronin
team-bunny White
Mushi-no-Iki
Tora.e-mon
Ronin
Imperial |

Imperial Il

a oo o0 o o b~ b~ o b o bbb~ DD DM DM OO DB B>

(7]
-

W W N W W NN ON =2 WO W wWw N W DNDDNdMDNDDN

w =2 W w2 00O OO OO DD DD

=
o

O N A OO OOW W W WA DDA DA PO 000

= N N W0 W N NDM N DNMNDN

O O O O O O =~ =2 2 -

Mw

W =2 N W W NN DNMNDN ® W W W WP~ P> -~ -

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
40%
33%
25%
25%
25%
25%
20%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Win Percentage
100%

100%
100%
80%
80%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
67%
67%
67%
67%
60%
60%
50%
50%
50%

Place
1

o O O O A B~~~ -

11
11
11
15
15
17
17
17

Printed 10/23/2017

Page 2 of 3



JPA
ST e

poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 067 -
Fall 2017

Mami Okuyama
Tomoko Ozaki
Junichi Takahira
Saki Torihara
Akane Toyonaga
Daisuke Yuza
Kazuha Higashi
Tamiya Hamaoka
Ayuna Ishida
Kyoya Numata
Shotaro Sanaka
Kana Yoshikawa
Tokuaki Ariyoshi
Yoshikazu Hayashi
Tatsuro Tanino
Yuka Kobayashi
Ryo Matsubara
Saeko Nakajima
Tomoaki Shimada
Sho Takeuchi

09052
02418
09186
07262
01920
09492
09165
08013
09327
08017
04519
04525
08205
04116
07087
09563
04056
09561
09188
07454
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